sr.

Sr.

sr.

sr.

sr.

Sr.

sr.

Sr.

no.

no.

A WN

no.

no.

no.

no.

no.

no.

DDO
TR SRRt g areT
TR SRR e g srre

DDO

DDO
ey 7] fafdrcer afer arcteT

DDO
HA SRHRN 81 Y B T @ W AR IR

DDO
fretm gar e aiR faRe afder el

DDO
frem afoe Searr afER THen

DDO
frem SRR THiel

DDO
gfer Sfiers T

Grant wise outstanding

Treasury
Almora
Almora

Treasury
Syalde, Almora
Syalde, Almora
Syalde, Almora
Syalde, Almora

Treasury
almora

Treasury
bageshwar

Treasury
chamoli

Treasury
CHAMOLI

Treasury
chamoli

Treasury
chamoli

almora
Voucher_No
6
5

Voucher_No
12
13
14
11

Voucher_No
20

bageshwar
Voucher_No
73

chamoli
Voucher_No
9

Voucher_No
86

Voucher_No
211

Voucher_No
5

Date
24-06-2022
24-06-2022

Date

06-10-2021
06-10-2021
06-10-2021
07-10-2021

Date
24-02-2023

Date
19-12-2022

Date
29-10-2022

Date
27-03-2023

Date
29-03-2023

Date
02-03-2023

Grant_No
5
5

Grant_No
15
15
15
30

Grant_No
28

Grant_No
11

Grant_No
11

Grant_No
15

Grant_No
6

Grant_No
10

Major_Head
2015
2015

Major_Head
2235
2235
2235
2235

Major_Head
2403

Major_Head
2202

Major_Head
2204

Major_Head
2225

Major_Head
2053

Major_Head
2055

BALANCE

70,000.00

30,000.00
1,00,000.00

BALANCE
4,91,925.00
4,99,725.00
4,87,275.00

68,925.00
15,47,850.00

BALANCE
16,20,000.00

BALANCE
1,00,000.00

BALANCE
16,000.00

BALANCE
36,800.00

BALANCE
50,021.00

BALANCE
6,45,333.00



sr. no.

ua b WN

sr. no.

sr. no.

Sr. no.

sr. no.

Sr. no.

sr. no.

A WN

DDO
W fureT Jgwgd

DDO

v o SRS g

DDO
el FHIvSE, BFTSE EIgH

DDO

DDO
e TR SwREve JERTgH

Treasury
Champawat
Champawat
Champawat
champawat

champwat

Treasury
champawat

Treasury
cyber

Treasury
cyber

cyber,dehradun

Treasury
Dehradun

Treasury
dehradun
Dehradun

Treasury
cyber
dehradun
dehradun
dehradun

champawat
Voucher_No
15
14

Voucher_No
179

cyber
Voucher_No
29

Voucher_No
121
143

Voucher_No
21

Voucher_No
26
27

Voucher_No
9
124
64
65

Date
31-01-2022
11-02-2022
03-02-2022
06-10-2022
06-10-2022

Date
24-10-2022

Date
16-08-2022

Date
23-01-2023
08-06-2022

Date
10-02-2022

Date
11-02-2022
11-02-2022

Date
08-02-2023
30-03-2022
28-03-2022
28-03-2022

Grant_No
5

[C2 IO RN C, 0, ]

Grant_No
11

Grant_No
1

Grant_No
14
14

Grant_No
6

Grant_No
11
11

Grant_No
28
28
28
28

Major_Head
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

Major_Head
2202

Major_Head
2011

Major_Head
2220
2220

Major_Head
2070

Major_Head
2205
2205

Major_Head
2403
2403
2403
2403

BALANCE
1,00,000.00
1,97,800.00
1,66,500.00

50,000.00
2,00,000.00
7,14,300.00

BALANCE
4,876.00

BALANCE
50,000.00

BALANCE
1,00,000.00
6,730.00
1,06,730.00

BALANCE
30,84,480.00

BALANCE

80,000.00

80,000.00
1,60,000.00

BALANCE
1,38,000.00

1,66,00,000.00

65,10,000.00

1,72,32,100.00
4,04,80,100.00



sr. no.

sr. no.

sr. no.

Nouu s~ WN

sr. no.

sr. no.

Sr. no.

A WN

sr. no.

DDO
7o URaR Hear g o8 Jewgd

DDO
yarii e gff @R o & gegr

DDO

FRus Saerrs yere gRrv sredl Aiare
fRvs ScRmETs YRR SiwrEEr A
FRus Saerrs yere gRrv sredl Aiare
fRvs ScRmETs YRR SiwrEEr A
FRus Swerrs yere gRrv smredl A
fRvs ScRmETs YRR SiwrEEr A
FRus Swerrs yere gRrv smredl A

DDO
e aE Hearer ARERY it

DDO
FIMRER ISP 96X Plerel Uel U1S) Tedrd

DDO

e ool w1@ fewe ik yoiiaw dier

frer doitus 1% fRewe 3w gofiaw di€)

e ool w1@ fewe ik yoiiaw dier

frer doitus 1% fewe sl yoliaw dIS) Teard

DDO
fr a1 Heaor U9 Wi e T afen 9 Tedra

Treasury
dehradun

Treasury
haldwani

Treasury
nainital
nainital
nainital
nainital
nainital
nainital
nainital

Treasury
nainital

Treasury
pauri garhwal

Treasury
pauri garhwal
pauri garhwal
pauri garhwal
puari garhwal

Treasury
pauri garhwal

Voucher_No
92

haldwani
Voucher_No
74

nainital
Voucher_No
53

Voucher_No
69

pauri garhwal
Voucher_No
296

Voucher_No
2

1
2
3

Voucher_No
37

Date
08-12-2022

Date
03-03-2023

Date
23-11-2022
28-11-2022
17-01-2023
04-01-2023
11-01-2023
06-02-2023
06-02-2023

Date
20-02-2023

Date
17-10-2022

Date
03-10-2022
10-11-2022
10-11-2022
01-02-2023

Date
26-11-2021

Grant_No
12

Grant_No
27

Grant_No
6

()< o) o) Bl e) B e)]

Grant_No
30

Grant_No
11

Grant_No
7

7
7
7

Grant_No
11

Major_Head
2210

Major_Head
2406

Major_Head
2070
2070
2070
2070
2070
2070
2070

Major_Head
2225

Major_Head
2202

Major_Head
2030
2030
2030
2030

Major_Head
2204

BALANCE
89,103.00

BALANCE
1,18,000.00

BALANCE
1,50,000.00
1,00,000.00
1,20,000.00
1,50,000.00
1,00,000.00

20,000.00

35,000.00
6,75,000.00

BALANCE
7,92,000.00

BALANCE
7,759.00

BALANCE
1,058.00

6,453.00

3,590.00

15,000.00

26,101.00

BALANCE
5,00,000.00



OO NGOV A, WN

sr. no.

Sr. no.

Sr. no.

Sr. no.

O NGOV BAWN

9
10

frT a1 HeIo TG AR REd T Aie), et
e Za T R RS ftERT W Teaw
el gar e aR fame e it Teara
fore a1 Teamr o Mot ettt Teara
foretm gar e aiR fame e et Teara
e Za T R RS ftERT W Teaw
foretm gar e aiR fame e et Teara
fore a1 Teamr o Mot et Bt Teara

DDO
ey ] fafdcer afterd), Reiknmg

DDO
frenrant, frefrme
foear, fieikrme

DDO
T IRER 84 7 B AR T W o TR

DDO

T Wt afE R srta fed wgard
T WS e e sty g Tear
T TS e, o srfed el Tea

Pauri garhwal
pauri garhwal
pauri garhwal
pauri garhwal
pauri garhwal
pauri garhwal
pauri garhwal
pauri garhwal

Treasury
pithoragarh

Treasury
Pithoragarh
Pithoragarh

Treasury
roorkee

Treasury
tehri garhwal

TEHRI GARHWAL

Tehri garhwal
Tihri Garhwal
tihri garhwal
tihri garhwal
tihri garhwal
tihri garhwal
tihri garhwal
tihri garhwal

N o ok, wWwN e

pithoragarh

Voucher_No

06

Voucher_No

18
100

roorkee

Voucher_No

34

Tehri Garhwal

Voucher_No

12
02
15
51
50
40
39
31
30
23

23-03-2022
08-12-2022
08-12-2022
08-12-2022
08-12-2022
08-12-2022
08-12-2022
08-12-2022

Date
20-07-2021

Date
15-03-2022
28-03-2022

Date
07-02-2023

Date
17-06-2021
05-06-2021
05-08-2021
26-07-2021
26-07-2021
22-07-2021
22-07-2021
17-07-2021
14-07-2021
12-07-2021

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Grant_No
31

Grant_No
6
6

Grant_No
11

Grant_No
6

[e2NNe) RN e) RNe) B o) B e) BN e) Bl o) B o)

2204
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204
2204

Major_Head
2403

Major_Head
4059
2053

Major_Head
2202

Major_Head
2053
2245
2053
2245
2245
2245
2245
2245
2245
2245

15,96,000.00

1,00,000.00
4,58,500.00
5,00,000.00
5,00,000.00
5,00,000.00
5,00,000.00
3,90,000.00

50,44,500.00

BALANCE
63,000.00

BALANCE

30,18,000.00
10,81,292.00
40,99,292.00

BALANCE
9,000.00

BALANCE
6,25,000.00

36,23,800.00
20,00,000.00
14,27,535.00
2,00,00,000.00
52,08,000.00
19,50,000.00

76,000.00

18,46,000.00

2,84,000.00



11 = wrhe afer, far srfae kel Teard tihri garhwal 22 12-07-2021 6 2245 6,00,000.00
12 7= wfe s, far sate, el Teaw tihri garhwal 21 12-07-2021 6 2245 26,53,000.00
13 = wrhe afer, far srfae kel Teard tihri garhwal 20 12-07-2021 6 2245 29,20,000.00
14 7= wfe afer, far sate, e e tihri garhwal 19 12-07-2021 6 2245 3,65,000.00
15 y= wrhe afer, far srfae el Teard tihri garhwal 18 12-07-2021 6 2245 14,80,000.00
16 7= wfE AR, far sate, e Teaw tihri garhwal 17 12-07-2021 6 2245 52,50,000.00
17  vy= Wt e, far srfaa Red Teaa tihri garhwal 95 29-07-2021 6 2053 10,00,000.00
5,13,08,335.00
uttarakashi
sr.no. DDO Treasury Voucher_No Date Grant_No Major_Head BALANCE

1 <Ers far g afer) swrert uttarakashi 42 28-01-2022 5 2015 26,96,000.00



